POCHESTER	Rochester Hills Master				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
HILLS				v		
		File Number: 20	21-0439			
File ID:	2021-0439	Type: Appoir	itment	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 2021-0	1439 Co	ntrolling Body:	City Council Regular Meetir	ng
			File	Created Date :	10/20/2021	
File Name:		ignation of Tom Stephens from Public Safety and Infrastructur Committee		Final Action:		
Title label:	Commission, the	esignation of Tom Stephe Historic Districts Study C chnical Review Committe	Committee, and th		ty and	
Notes:						
Sponsors:			E	nactment Date:		
Attachments:	10252021 Agenda Resignation.pdf	Summary.pdf, Tom Stephens	' Enac	tment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter: Related Files:				Effective Date:		
story of Legis	ative File					

Text of Legislative File 2021-0439

Title

Acceptance of Resignation of Tom Stephens from the Historic Districts Commission, the Historic Districts Study Committee, and the Public Safety and Infrastructure Technical Review Committee

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby accepts the resignation of Tom Stephens as a Citizen Representative on the Historic Districts Commission, the Historic Districts Study Committee, and the Public Safety and Infrastructure Technical Review Committee effective October 15, 2021.